
 CAFE  FARM SHOP & BUTCHERY  EVENTS 

2 0 2 4  C H R I S T M A S  C A T A L O G U E

 TURKEY  POULTRY  GAMMON  COOKED HAM  PORK  
SAUSAGES  LAMB  BEEF  BACON  IVY HOUSE CREAM 

SHOP 
ONLINE

SHOP ONLINE
WWW.NEWTONFARMSHOP.CO.UK



Key Dates 2024
14th

October
Christmas  
Orders live

15th
December

Last 
Orders!

23rd
December
Home

Delivery
Collection

10am - 5pm

20th -23rd
December

Collection
8.30am  to
12 noon

24th
December

Check out our full range online
Christmas ordering is all online again this year!

www.newtonfarmshop.co.uk

Take home our brochure
Have a look at what we offer

Order online 
with us in our 

Farm Shop

Order  
online  

at home

What’s in store?
Gifts, bespoke hampers and much more



Where is our Free  
Range Poultry from?

Our free-range poultry is mostly 
from Woolley Park Farm in 

Bradford on Avon and Kimbers 
Farm in Wincanton where the 

birds roam freely. 

Guide to choosing your turkey

barn reared turkeys

We have a limited supply of 
barn reared turkeys, raised 

close by on the Mendip hills 
and kept in spacious barns with 
natural light & a large amount 

of space to move around. 

Bronze Turkey

We recommend 
approximately half  
a kilo per person,  

depending on 
appetite, age and 
leftovers required

4 - 5
5 - 6
6 - 7
7 - 8
8 - 9
9 - 10

8/10
10/12 
12/14
14/16
16/18
18/20

KG SERVINGS

You may find a few  
black feather quills left  

in the bird, they are  
harmless and will shrivel 

up during cooking

Turkey Crown
A whole bird with bones 
removed from the centre  
and tied. Legs removed  

and included in box.
Additional £10 cost

For Christmas 2024, we have two different pricing structures. Our 
Woolley Park turkeys are priced within a weight range and our 
Kimbers Farm and local barn reared turkeys are priced per kilo. 
Once you have decided the right weight for you, head to our  

online shop or come and see us to process your order. 



Turkey & poultry 

Local Barn Reared Turkey
4.5-8.5kg
£13.99/kg

8.6-12kg
£11.99/kg

Boneless Turkey Breast (boned and rolled)
3kg
£56

3.5kg
£64

4kg
£72

4.5kg
£80

5kg
£88 

5.5kg
£97

6kg
£105

6.5kg
£114

Your poultry will be as  
close to your selected 

weight as possible

Boneless Stuffed Turkey Breast  
(boned, rolled & stuffed with our festive stuffing)

3.5kg
£100

4kg
£113

4.5kg
£126

5kg
£139

Free Range Kimbers Farm Turkey

White
Bronze

5-6.5kg
£17.49/kg
£18.49/kg

6.6-9kg 
£15.49/kg
£16.49/kg

9.1-12kg
£13.99/kg
£14.99/kg

Free Range Chicken
2kg

£22.50
2.5kg
£27.50

3kg
£35

3.5kg
£42.50

4kg
£47.50 

4.5kg
£52.50

5kg
£57.50Castlemead

Free Range Woolley Park Bronze Turkey
5-5.9kg

£108
6-6.9kg

£126
7-7.9kg

£143
8-8.9kg

£153
9-9.9kg

£170 
10-10.9kg

£188 
4-4.9kg

£98 
11-11.9kg

£205 

Free Range Woolley Park White Turkey
5-5.9kg

£99
6-6.9kg

£116
7-7.9kg

£123
8-8.9kg

£139
9-9.9kg

£155 
10-10.9kg

£171 
4-4.9kg

£78 
11-11.9kg

£188 



more poultry
Woolley Park

Free Range Goose
Woolley Park  

Free Range Duck
2.5kg
£51

3kg
£60

5kg
£116

5.5kg
£128

6kg
£140

6.5kg
£150

We can also supply Guinea Fowl, Venison, Pheasant and Partridge  
as required. Prices on request.

Newton farm beef

available from 2kg

Fillet Steaks Sirloin Steaks Rump Steaks

Fillet of beef for beef wellington

Newton farm steak
Other steak options are available online

6oz £10.99
8oz £14.99

6oz £7.50
8oz £9.99

6oz £5.50
8oz £6.99

Topside
£16.99/kg

Rib boned & rolled 
£38.99/kg

Sirloin
£41.99/kg

Rib on the bone 
£27.99/kg

Middle cut fillet £64.99/kg available from 500g 

available from 2.5kg

newton farm homemade luxury beef wellington
Freshly prepared by us, ready for you to put straight in the oven

Serves 4 £95 Serves 8 £180



Belly  
(on the bone)

£9.99/kg

Spare rib  
joint shoulder

£8.99/kg

Pork 
Mince

£9.99/kg

Dry Cure english Bacon
Dry Cure  

Unsmoked  
Back Bacon

£8.49/per pack

Dry Cure 
Smoked  

Back Bacon
£8.99/per pack

Unsmoked  
Streaky Bacon
£8.49/per pack

Smoked
Streaky Bacon
£8.99/per pack

newton farm Pork

Each 500g dry cure bacon pack contains approximately 8-10 slices

english gammon & kettle Cooked Ham

Available from 2kg

Unsmoked  
Gammon  
£13.99/kg

Smoked  
Gammon  
£14.99/kg

Sliced Ham
£5.95

(250g pack  
approx 4 slices)

Whole Ham
£19.99/kg

Sliced Ham
£11.90

(500g pack  
approx 8 slices)

Leg boned  
& rolled

£11.99/kg

Tenderloin  
fillet

£14.99/kg

Newton farm Lamb
Leg

£17.75/kg 
available from 2kg 

Leg boned  
& rolled

£23.35/kg

Shoulder
half/whole

£11.55/kg
Barnsley 

Lamb Chops
£12.25 (pack of 2)

Lamb 
Mince

£18.49/kg
Other lamb options are available online



Sausages & Christmas Specials

 Please order the number of packs required
Allergens: contains rusk (wheat)

(Pork sausages and chipolatas can be made without gluten)

Our delicious cream is made by the Bowles Family on their farm in the 
lovely village of Beckington, Frome. Their small organic herd of Jersey 

cows graze outside in their grass fields for much of the year. 

Double Cream  
260ml £4.50

Single Cream  
260ml £3.00

Clotted Cream  
113g £2.50
226g £4.25

Ivy House Organic Cream

 Brandy  
Double Cream
260ml £6.40

Brandy  
Clotted Cream

226g £7.50

Brandy  
Butter

125g £6.40

We hand make our own sausages at Newton Farm using 
prime quality minced pork. Each 500g pack contains 

approximately 6 sausages or 12 chipolatas.

Pork Sausages
£4.95 per pack

Cumberland  
Sausages

£4.95 per pack

Pigs in Blankets 
£13.99 per pack

12 in total

Pork Chipolatas 
£5.99 per pack

Sausage Meat 
£4.65 per 500g pack

Pork & Cranberry  
Festive Stuffing

£5.99 per 500g pack
made without gluten



 CAFE  FARM SHOP & BUTCHERY  EVENTS 

C H R I S T M A S  2 0 2 4  S H O P P I N G  L I S T

Shop online at www.newtonfarmshop.co.uk

PRODUCT WEIGHT OR SIZE QTY

Bronze Turkey (example) Small 1

We have made this little shopping list below for you to 
plan your Christmas! All our Christmas offerings are  

online again this year. Come into our Farm Shop if you  
would like us to help you with your online order.

We offer free collection from Friday 20th December up to  
12 noon on Christmas Eve or home delivery on 23rd  

December for £7.50, subject to availability.


